organism
human (HeLa)

S. cerevisiae

S. pombe

PtK

X. laevis

Mad2 Mad1 free Mad2 Mad3 APC/C

unit 1. abs. rel. abs.

w0 N

80

oM a00 7e020 [N 0 517% sz 100% 33

SV TRETTY | [T
nM 14
nM 20

v toal 00 [IISNINNGORE 46 240% 1735 100%
o 1ss seto NDENIIEISE s 1706% 34 100% 30

rel.
35.2%

88.9%
62.5%

11.7%
19.8%
44.8%

29.8%
18.9%
45.5%

88.2%

Cdc20
abs. rel.
24 27.3%
18,265
285 224.4%
100 111.1%
54
2,200  68.8%
20 45.5%
867 50.0%
55 161.8%

ref.
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